
OUR 2019 WISH LIST 

Please indicate which item(s) you would like to support. Thanks!

1 year of Teacher Compensation 
1 year of Teacher Compensation

3 Student scholarships
2 Student scholarships
1 Student scholarship

Advertising

T-Shirts
A year of Snacks

Music Books

1 concert of Handbell music

Program collateral (printing)
Program collateral (printing)

1 year, Banking Services
Website services

Six months of Vending

Office supplies
Phone

Postage

$3500 
$2500 

$2250 
$1500 
$750 

$500

$350 
$250
$150 

$150

$150 
$150 

$500
$175
$125

$75
$35
$25

PAF is a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Contributions to PAF are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. PAF tax
identification number is 81-1809749. While all donations of any size will be listed on our website and in our annual reoprt, Instructor

compensation and Scholarships will be listed as: “The James C. Thompson Family Scholarship” ect.
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