PASADENA ARTS FOUNDATION

Please indicate which item(s) you would like to support. Thanks!

OUR 2019 WISH LIST

1 year of Teacher Compensation 1 year of Teacher Compensation	\$3500 \$2500	
3 Student scholarships 2 Student scholarships 1 Student scholarship	\$2250 \$1500 \$750	
Advertising	\$500	
T-Shirts A year of Snacks Music Books	\$350 \$250 \$150	
1 concert of Handbell music	\$150	
Program collateral (printing) Program collateral (printing)	\$150 \$150	
1 year, Banking Services Website services Six months of Vending	\$500 \$175 \$125	
Office supplies Phone Postage	\$75 \$35 \$25	

PAF is a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Contributions to PAF are tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. PAF tax identification number is 81-1809749. While all donations of any size will be listed on our website and in our annual reoprt, Instructor compensation and Scholarships will be listed as: "The James C. Thompson Family Scholarship" ect.